
Phase

A

Product Name

Sodium Bicarbonate Powder,

Novacarb

BergaSoft SCI 80 Powder,

Berg+Schmidt

Citric Acid, Anhydrous,

Jungbunzlauer

VI CSVASTAR® INSTANT

Powder

VI CSVASTAR 130 FM®

Trisodium Citrate, Anhydrous,

Jungbunzlauer

D-Panthenol USP, BASF

Hydra 233971, Symrise

Sipernate 22S, EVONIK

Frescolate Plus, Symrise

INCI

Sodium Bicarbonate

Sodium Cocoyl Isethionate

Citric Acid

Sodium Carboxymethyl Starch

Microcrystalline Cellulose

Sodium Citrate

Panthenol

Parfume

Silica

Menthol, Menthyl Lactate

Functions

Abrasive,

Effervescent Agent

Cleansing

Effervescent Agent

Water binding, Instant

Effect, Creamy Touch,

Thickener

Anticaking, Humidity

Absorption, Flowability

Buffering

Skin Conditioning

Perfume

Anticaking

Refreshing

%

62.3

12.0

11.5

5.7

5.5

2.0

0.5

0.3

0.1

0.1

PLANT OCEAN ASED INGREDIENTS& B www.jrspersonalcare.com

Formulated by JRS, Germany

Process
Mix Sodium Bicarbonate and in a suitable mixer.VIVA ® VIVA ®STAR PUR

Then add step by step slowly under mixing Panthenol, Parfume, Frescolat and mix thoroughly until homogenous (at least

10 min).

Then add BergaSoft, Citric Acid, , Sodium Citrate, Silica nd mix for 5 min.VIVA ®STAR

Baking Soda Powder
Instant Cleanser
Baking Soda within in all kind of dry cleansing products is what people love right now. You just need to shate the powder mix
with water and massage it onto your skin. After that, just wash it off.
VIVA ® CSSTAR INSTANT Powder, our water soluble starch product, serves as water binding and creamy thickener.
VIVA ® CSSTAR 130 FM, our Microcrystalline Cellulose, provides anticaking and absorption of oily skin particles.


