

Baking Soda Powder Instant Cleanser

Baking Soda within in all kind of dry cleansing products is what people love right now. You just need to shate the powder mix with water and massage it onto your skin. After that, just wash it off.

VIVASTAR® CS INSTANT Powder, our water soluble starch product, serves as water binding and creamy thickener. VIVASTAR® CS 130 FM, our Microcrystalline Cellulose, provides anticaking and absorption of oily skin particles.

Phase	Product Name	INCI	Functions	%
А	Sodium Bicarbonate Powder,	Sodium Bicarbonate	Abrasive,	62.3
	Novacarb		Effervescent Agent	
	BergaSoft SCI 80 Powder, Berg+Schmidt	Sodium Cocoyl Isethionate	Cleansing	12.0
	Citric Acid, Anhydrous, Jungbunzlauer	Citric Acid	Effervescent Agent	11.5
	VIVASTAR® CS INSTANT	Sodium Carboxymethyl Starch	Water binding, Instant	5.7
	Powder		Effect, Creamy Touch,	
			Thickener	
	VIVASTAR® CS 130 FM	Microcrystalline Cellulose	Anticaking, Humidity Absorption, Flowability	5.5
	Trisodium Citrate, Anhydrous, Jungbunzlauer	Sodium Citrate	Buffering	2.0
	D-Panthenol USP, BASF	Panthenol	Skin Conditioning	0.5
	Hydra 233971, Symrise	Parfume	Perfume	0.3
	Sipernate 22S, EVONIK	Silica	Anticaking	0.1
	Frescolate Plus, Symrise	Menthol, Menthyl Lactate	Refreshing	0.1

Formulated by JRS, Germany

Process

Mix Sodium Bicarbonate VIVASTAR® and VIVAPUR® in a suitable mixer.

Then add step by step slowly under mixing Panthenol, Parfume, Frescolat and mix thoroughly until homogenous (at least 10 min).

Then add BergaSoft, Citric Acid, VIVASTAR®, Sodium Citrate, Silica nd mix for 5 min.